 SMD Power Inductors – PIM252012A Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        07/06/2022
P1
1. Part No. Expression
 P I M 2 5 2 0 1 2 A R 3 3 M
(a)       (b)    (c)  (d)   (e)

Current DC
Irms(A)
Saturation
Current DC
I sat (A)
DCR
(mΩ)
Typ
DCR
(mΩ)
Max
Operating
Voltage (V)
Max
Typ Max Typ Max
PIM252012AR24M 0.24 7.3 6.8 7.8 7.2 11.0 13.2 15
PIM252012AR33M 0.33 6.8 6.3 7.5 6.8 14.0 17.0 15
PIM252012AR47M 0.47 6.2 5.6 6.2 5.6 15.0 18.0 15
PIM252012AR68M 0.68 5.3 4.9 5.5 5.0 23.0 27.6 15
PIM252012A1R0M 1.00 4.5 4.2 5.0 4.2 33.0 39.6 15
PIM252012A1R5M 1.50 3.7 3.4 4.0 3.5 43.0 51.6 15
PIM252012A2R2M 2.20 3.1 2.8 3.4 3.1 66.0 79.2 15
PIM252012A3R3M 3.30 2.4 2.2 3.0 2.7 115 138 15
PIM252012A4R7M 4.70 2.0 1.8 2.8 2.5 170 204 15
 SMD Power Inductors – PIM252012A Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        07/06/2022